DHI-SSD-V800
 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive
· Adopts high-quality wafer level chip.
· Provides better read and write performance with TRIM and NCQ.
· Low power consumption management.
· Safe and reliable data transmission.
· With stable read and write performance, it is suitable for 24/7

comes first.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
V800 SERIES
DHI-SSD-V800S256G Dahua 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive
256GB Dramless 0~70°C 30μ”VIDEO GRADE
DHI-SSD-V800S512G Dahua 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive
512GB Dramless 0~70°C 30μ' VIDEO GRADE
DHI-SSD-V800S1TB Dahua 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive 1TB
Dramless 0~70°C 30μ” VIDEO GRADE
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Installation
69.9 [2.75]
10
0.
2
[3
.9
4]
76
.6
[3
.0
2]
61.7 [2.43]
3.8 [0.15]
76
.6
[3
.0
2]
7.0 [0.28]
Rev 001.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
V800 SERIES | DHI-SSD-V800